

Terms and Conditions for the use of the Website

Terms and Conditions for the use of the Website



Terms and Conditions for the use of the Website

The following terms and conditions refer to use of our website.

This website is operated by Sting Creative Marketing Limited (hereinafter referred to as the "Company'). The Company is registered in Hong Kong with company number as 2950201 and registered office at Office 4, 12/F, Emperor Group Centre, 288 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

When you use the Company's Services you agree to all of these terms. Your use of our Services is also subject to our Privacy and Cookies Policy, which covers how the Company collects, uses, shares, and stores your personal information.

Your use of this website confirms your acceptance of these terms. These terms are only applicable for the use of the website.

Terms and Conditions.

- 1. Accessing this website is permitted on a temporary basis and the Company reserves the right to withdraw or amend the service it provides without notice.
- 2. The Company will not be liable if the website is unavailable at any time or for any period.
- 3. The website and content are provided "as is" excluding all warranties of any kind, either express or implied, to the fullest extent permissible under applicable law.
- 4. The Company accepts no liability for functions contained on the website and makes no warranty that the website will operate uninterrupted or error-free or that any defect will be corrected.
- 5. The Company does not warrant that the website is compatible with your computer equipment or that the website or server is free of errors, viruses, worms or "Trojan horses" or anything else which may have a harmful effect on any technology.
- 6. You acknowledge that use of this website comes at your own risk.
- 7. The Company and you are obligated to treat all information obtained from the other party and which is not publicly known as confidential. This does not apply when disclosure is ordered by the court or competent authority or is required for the judicial enforcement of personal rights against the other party.
- 8. These Terms and Conditions for the use of the Website are subject to changes from time to time, at the Company's sole discretion. The most current version will always be posted

sting

Terms and Conditions for the use of the Website

on our website (as reflected in the "Last Updated" heading). You are advised to check for updates regularly. In the event of material changes, the Company will provide you with a notice.

- 9. By continuing to access or use our services after any revisions become effective, you agree to be bound by the updated Privacy Policy.
- 10. These terms and conditions are governed by the laws of Hong Kong.



STING CREATIVE MARKETING LIMITED

Sting Creative Marketing Limited is a Hong Kong registered company with business address at: Office 4, 12/F, Emperor Group Centre, 288 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai, HONG KONG

Website: https://stingcreativemarketing.com/

info@stingcreativemarketing.com